

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30463/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2010 in WP No.7997/2008
of the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

M/S. CAMPAIGN FOR HOUSING AND T.RTS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE GOVT. OF AP AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
 Mr. Avneesh Garg, Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Saravanan Raja, Adv.
 Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos.12165-12167 of 2010.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master