

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-9 of 2011 In CIVIL APPEAL NOs. 3800-3802 OF 2011

KOH-EI-MUT.AIDED COOP.HNG.STY.LTD.
VERSUS

Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)

RAO, V B J CHELIKANI & ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/10/2011 These Applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Sana Khan, Adv.
for M/S. Mclm & Co., Advs.

Mr. P Bhaskar, Adv.
Mr. Shekher Kr. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anita Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Anita Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Parveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad , Adv

Ms. Promila, Adv

Mr. C Mukumd, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Saravana Raja, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv

Mr. Amit Pawan, Adv

Mr. S.S. Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita , Adv
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
Ms. Rumi Chanda, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Bhalaik, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.As. 7-9 of 2011 are dismissed as not pressed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master